
Academic Program Department Chair Email Address
Accounting Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Art: Visual and New Media Arts Jessica Hajeck jchajek@ollusa.edu
Biology Stephen Salako stsalako@ollusa.edu
Biomathematics Stephen Salako stsalako@ollusa.edu
Business Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Business Administration Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Business Analytics Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Chemistry Stephen Salako stsalako@ollusa.edu
Chemical Biology Stephen Salako stsalako@ollusa.edu
Communication Sciences and Disorders Patti Solomon-Rice plsolomon-rice@ollusa.edu
Computer Information Systems and Security Vanessa Clark vgclark@ollusa.edu
Counseling Alycia Maurer admaurer@ollusa.edu 
Criminology and Criminal Justice Jiletta Kubena jlkubena@ollusa.edu
Drama Wallis Sanborn wsanborn@ollusa.edu
Economics Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Education Alycia Maurer admaurer@ollusa.edu
English Wallis Sanborn wsanborn@ollusa.edu
English: Literature, Creative Writing and Social Justice Wallis Sanborn wsanborn@ollusa.edu

Finance Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Financial Analysis Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
History Jessica Hajeck mlarraga@ollusa.edu
Information Systems and Security Vanessa Clark vgclark@ollusa.edu
Kinesiology Stephen Salako stsalako@ollusa.edu
Leadership Studies Jerrie Jackson jjackson@ollusa.edu
Management Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Marketing Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Mass Communication Wallis Sanborn wsanborn@ollusa.edu
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Mathematics Stephen Salako stsalako@ollusa.edu
Multidisciplinary Studies and Research Jiletta Kubena jlkubena@ollusa.edu
Music Jessica Hajeck jchajek@ollusa.edu
Nonprofit Management Michelle Avila miavila@ollusa.edu
Organizational Leadership Esther Chavez Gergen esgergen@ollusa.edu
Political Science Maribel Larraga mlarraga@ollusa.edu
Psychology Deborah Healy dahealy@ollusa.edu
Social Work Karina Gil kegil@ollusa.edu

Spanish Jessica Hajeck jchajek@ollusa.edu
Theology and Spiritual Action Jessica Hajeck jchajek@ollusa.edu

Sociology Deborah Healy dahealy@ollusa.edu
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